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STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
AID
TO
WATER-POWER
WORKS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1914,

compared
with
the

Amount
voted
under
the
Appropriation
Act,

1913.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

IRRIGATION
AND
WATER-SUPPLY
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

MARCH,
1914,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1913.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
WAIHOD
AND
OHINEMUEI

RIVERS
IMPROVEMENT

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended

31st
March,

1914,
compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the
Appropriation
Act,

1913.

STATEMENT
showing
the

NET
ISSUES
from
the

LAND
FOR

SETTLEMENTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1914,
compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1913.

Issued.

Voted.
I

Amount Unissued.
Issued IN

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net
"Expenditure.

Imprests.
Totai.

Excess.

123
Aid
to

Wateb-power
Wokks

Account
:—

Development
of

Water-power

£

s.
d.

143,412
9
11

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

585
17
6
i

142,826
12
5

585
17
6

142,826
12
5

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

142,826
12
5

142,
S26
12
5

£

s.
d.

200,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

57,173
7

7

£

s.
d.

Total

143,412
9
11

200,000
0

0

57,173
7

7

142,826
12
5

t>

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.
Amount Unissued.

Issued IN Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

124
Irrigation
and

Water-supply
Account
:—

Irrigation
and
Water-supply Total

£

s.
d.

£
s.
d.

£

s.
d.

34,262
5

9

660
11
7

33,601
14
2

34,262
5

9

660
11
7

33,601
14
2

£

s.
d.

£

a.
d.

33,601
14
2

£

s.
d.

35,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

1,398
5
10

1,398
5
10

33,601
14
2

35,000
0

0

I

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.,
Imprests.
Total.

jI

Waihou
and

Ohinemuki
Rivebs

Impkovement
Ac-

count:—

125
i

Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement

Total

£

s.
d.

9,844
15
5

£

s.
d.

213
3
11

£

h.
d.

9,631
11
6

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

9,631
11
6
j

£

s.
d.

30,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

20,368
8

6

£

s.
d.

9,844
15
5

213
3
11

9,631
11
6

I

9,631
11
6

30,000
0

0

20,368
8

6

>
I

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued IN Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
I

Total.

120
Land

fob
Settlements

Account: —Land
for
Settlements

Expenses
Total

£

s.
d.

4,574
2

1

4,574
2

1

£
p.

d.

5
10
2

£

s.
d.

4.56S
11
11

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

4,568
11
11

£

s.
d.

13,579
0

0

£

a.
d.

9,010
8

1

£

s.
d.

5
10
2

4,568
11
11

4,568
11
11

13,579
0

0

9,010
8

1

I
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