Table No. 1—continued.

rom the AID TO WATER-POWER WORKS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1914, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1913. STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the AID TO

	o .	Augus -	
Issued	EXCESS.	£ s. d.	:
AMOUNT	UNISSUED.	£ s. d. 57,173 7 7	57,173 7 7
TV cms.	VOTED.	£ s. d. 200,000 0 0	142,826 12 5 200,000 0 0
	Total.	£ s. d. 142,826 12 5	142,826 12 5
	Imprests.	£ s. d.	
ISSUED.	Net Expenditure.	£ s. d. 142,826 12 5	585 17 6 142,826 12 5
	Credits.	£ s. d. 585 17 6	585 17 6
	Expenditure.	£ s. d. 143,412 9 11	143,412 9 11
		:	:
		AID TO WATER-POWER WORKS ACCOUNT:— Development of Water-power	Total
LE.	ω.	123	

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the IRRIGATION AND WATER-SUPPLY ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st MARCH, 1914, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1913.

Trigation and Water-supply 34,262 5 9 660 11 7 33,601 14 2 Total Total Total 34,262 5 9 660 11 7 33,601 14 2 33,601 14 2 33,601 14 2 33,601 14 2 33,601 14 2 33,601 14 2 .	, m.				ISSUED.			22	AMOUNT	ISSUED
IRRIGATION AND WATER-SUPPLY ACCOUNT:	гоЛ		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	EXCESS.
34,262 5 9 660 11 7 33,601 14 233,601 14 2	124	1 ''	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 660 11 7	£ s. d. 83,601 14 2	ક્ષું : ક . વે.		£ s. d.	£ s. d. 1,398 5 10	a. d.
		:	34,262 5 9	660 11 7		:	33,601 14 2	35,000 0 0	1,398 5 10	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the WAIHOU AND OHINEMURI RIVERS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1914, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1913.

				ISSOED.				AMOUNT	ISSUED
ю <u>V</u>		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	IN Excess.
WAIH 125 Wa	WAIHOU AND OHINEMURI RIVERS IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT:— Waihou and Ohinemuri Rivers Improvement	£ s. d. 9,844 15 5	£ s. d. 213 3 11	£ k. d. 9,631 11 6	કર 	£ s. d. 9,631 11 6	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	તર
	Total	9,844 15 5	213 3 11	9,631 11 6	:	9,631 11 6	30,000 0 0	20,368 8 6	•

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1914, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1913.

2									TI CONT	
гоУ			Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	Vored.	UNISSUED.	IN . Excess.
- 1 - 03	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT:— 120 Land for Settlements Expenses	:	£ s. d. 4,574 2 1	£ в. d. 5 10 2	£ s. d. 4,568 11 11	કર . ક. તે.	£ s. d. 4,568 11 11	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 9,010 8 1	3. S
	Total	:	4,574 2 1	5 10 2	4,568 11 11	:	4,568 11 11	13,579 0 0	9,010 8 1] :